B.—3a. 18

Immigration and Public Works Appropriations.

CLASS X.—PUBLIC BUILDINGS—continued.

Item.

MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 118.
STRVEY—
New Offices and Safes
Lithographic Printing Office and Machinery

Torar—Vore No. 113

VOTE No. 114.
Lu~aric AsynuMs—
Lunatic Asylums throughout the Colony

Torar—Vore No. 114

VOTE No. 115.
Hosprrars—
In aid of Construction and Repairs

Torar—Vore No. 115

VOTE No. 116.
QUARANTINE STATIONS—
Additions, &c.

Torar.—Vore No. 116

MINISTER OF EDUCATION.

VOTE No. 117.
Scroor. Buirpings—
Public Schools, Native Schools, and Industrial
Schools
‘Wellington College

Torar—Vore No. 117

MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS.

VOTE No. 118,
Parliament Buildings

Torar—Vore No. 118

VOTE No. 119.
MISCELLANEOUS~— ‘ :
Wellington Time-ball Observatory
Auckland Observatory

Torar—Voreg No. 119

1882-83.
£ £
1,300
8,000
4,300
50,000
) S — 50,000
1,000
1,000
700
700
100,000
3,000
| —— 108,000
10,000
S 10,000
400
50
450

TOTAL CLASS X. Lo

.. £233,230




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

