Immigration and Public Works Appropriations.

CLASS X.—PUBLIC BUILDINGS—continued.

	Chass A.—Lubhic Bulbhids—			
Item.		1882-83.		
	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS—continued.	£	£	
1	VOTE No. 113. SURVEY— New Offices and Safes	1,300		
2	Lithographic Printing Office and Machinery	3,000		
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 113		4,30 0	
_	VOTE No. 114. Lunatic Asylums—	F 0.000		
1	Lunatic Asylums throughout the Colony	50,000		
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 114		50,000	
,	VOTE No. 115.			
1	Hospitals— In aid of Construction and Repairs	1,000		
}	Total—Vote No. 115		1,000	
	VOTE No. 116.	-	٠	
1	QUARANTINE STATIONS— Additions, &c	700		
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 116		700	
	MINISTER OF EDUCATION.			
	VOTE No. 117.		•	
1	School Buildings— Public Schools, Native Schools, and Industrial Schools	100,000		
2	Wellington College	100,000 3,000		
	Total—Vote No. 117		103,000	
	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS.			
1	VOTE No. 118. Parliament Buildings	10,000		
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 118		10,000	
	VOTE No. 119.			
$egin{array}{c} 1 \ 2 \end{array}$	Miscellaneous— Wellington Time-ball Observatory Auckland Observatory	400 50		
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 119		450	
TOTAL CLASS X			£233,230	